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Booking #
B25000167
B25000445
B25000062
B25000500
B25000209
B25000451
B25000299
B24003936
B24003780
B24003760
B25000332
B25000165
B22002911

B25000498

B25000476
B25000447
B24002452
B24003834
B24002717
B24003997
B24003577
B25000453
B25000392
B25000478
B25000488
B25000314
B25000471

B25000186

12345>>>

First Name

MILO

SHERRY

CALEB

ERIC

ANDREW

STEPHEN

THOMAS

SUZETTE

ROBERT

KATHERINE

JACOB

BRIAN

SETH

COURTNEY

LANCE

OWEN

MICHAEL

DANIEL

CHRISTOPHER

BRADLY

BRETT

TXANTON

STEPHANIE

LANDON

TRACEY

JAY

JOSHUA

DANIEL

Last Name

ALLEN

AMOS

ANDERSON

ASH

ATTERBURY

BALLIEW

BARNETT

BATSON

BIXLER

BLACK

BLESSING

BLEVINS

BLIX

BOOTHE

BRATTON

BROWN

CALDWELL

CALVERT

CARROLL

CARTER

CASHMAN

CLEVERLEY

COLLINS

COLVIN

COOK

COPENHAVER

COTTRELL

COX

Middle Name

TODD

LYNN

ROBERT

VINCENT

CHRISTOPHER

DOUGLAS

OWEN

MARIE

DAVID

ANNDEACON

JOSEPH

LEE

NATHAN

MAY
MICHELLE

WAYNE

AARON

PHILLIP

LEE

LEE

SLATON

WILLIAM

NIKOLE

MARIE

JUSTICE

LYNN

AUSTIN

ELLIOTT

JOHN

Race Sex

= £ £ £ £ £ = = = =2 = = = =

£ £ £ £ £ £ = = = = = = = £
M

Booking
Date

01/14/2025
02/06/2025
01/06/2025
02/10/2025
01/16/2025
02/06/2025
01/24/2025
12/23/2024
12/07/2024
12/05/2024
01/27/2025
01/13/2025
10/04/2022

02/10/2025

02/08/2025
02/06/2025
08/02/2024
12/13/2024
08/23/2024
12/30/2024
11/15/2024
02/06/2025
02/01/2025
02/08/2025
02/09/2025
01/26/2025
02/07/2025

01/15/2025

Release
Date

Sch Rel
Date

02/14/2025

02/13/2025

02/21/2025

02/28/2025


http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=BookingNumber&sortdir=ASC
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=FirstName&sortdir=ASC
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=LastName&sortdir=DESC
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=MiddleName&sortdir=ASC
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=race&sortdir=ASC
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=sex&sortdir=ASC
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=BookingDate&sortdir=ASC
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=ReleaseDate&sortdir=ASC
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=ScheduleDate&sortdir=ASC
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=1
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=2
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=3
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=4
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=5
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=6
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=7
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=8
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=9
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=10
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=11
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=12
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=13
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=14
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=15
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=16
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=17
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=18
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=19
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=20
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=21
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=22
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=23
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=24
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=25
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=26
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=27
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=28
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Booking #
B25000431
B24000143
B24004010
B24003839
B24002634
B25000470
B25000391
B25000403
B24003304
B25000487
B24003612

B25000307

12345>>>

Total Candidates: 192

First Name

LEWIS

BRANDON

DENNIS

EDWIN

ERIC

RYAN

PAUL

THOMAS

TROY

BRIAN

LANIE

LISA

© 2025 - Executive Information Services, Inc. Version: 19.10.0.0

Last Name Middle Name
CRAFT SCOTT
CREGAN MICHAEL

CROUCHER ANDREW

CRUGER GEORGE
CUMMING THOMAS
CYPHERT CHRISTOPHER
DANFORD MARK

DAVIS ALLEN

DAVIS DAVID

DELSIE RAY

DENTON NICOLLE
DEYARMIN DIANE

Race Sex

W

W

= £ = = = = = =

M

Booking
Date

02/04/2025
01/14/2024
12/31/2024
12/13/2024
08/17/2024
02/07/2025
02/01/2025
02/07/2025
10/18/2024
02/09/2025
11/19/2024

01/25/2025

Release
Date

Sch Rel
Date

02/20/2025


http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=2
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=3
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=4
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=5
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=2
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=5
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=29
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=30
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=31
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=32
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=33
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=34
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=35
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=36
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=37
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=38
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=39
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=40
http://jailviewer.co.douglas.or.us/Home/BookingSearchQuery?Length=4
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